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 123,073

 113,345

 122,132

 123,291

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 294

 6,781

 10,532

 18,094

 79,086

 2,460

 1,469

 4,357

 388

 2,675

 32,019

 14,453

 56,636

 1,633

 912

 4,629

 368

 2,815

 9,059

 42,788

 60,739

 1,510

 899

 3,954

 300

 6,182

 12,268

 46,736

 49,761

 2,194

 1,355

 4,495

 62,644  56,785  3,644

 60,492  48,980  3,873

 63,338  55,256  3,538

 62,813  56,521  3,957

 155  133  6

 3,484  3,089  208

 5,712  4,656  164

 9,701  8,025  368

 40,250  37,764  1,072

 1,203  1,155  102

 732  690  47

 1,407  1,273  1,677

 209  168  11

 1,390  1,212  73

 18,792  12,617  610

 7,738  6,453  262

 29,564  26,259  813

 863  688  82

 535  357  20

 1,401  1,226  2,002

 204  153  11

 1,484  1,253  78

 4,830  4,073  156

 23,001  19,120  667

 31,372  28,509  858

 785  653  72

 463  397  39

 1,199  1,098  1,657

 164  127  9

 3,145  2,872  165

 6,480  5,602  186

 24,931  20,927  878

 24,897  24,120  744

 1,102  1,015  77

 704  595  56

 1,390  1,263  1,842

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  696,446
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 127,097

 87,508

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 403

 3,954

 9,046

 18,635

 87,985

 1,536

 1,165

 4,373

 291

 2,187

 46,065

 14,774

 17,202

 1,446

 899

 4,644

 64,240  58,443  4,414

 47,873  35,816  3,819

 214  172  17

 2,018  1,797  139

 4,846  4,015  185

 9,961  8,286  388

 44,687  41,791  1,507

 734  675  127

 618  509  38

 1,162  1,198  2,013

 158  122  11

 1,145  994  48

 27,469  17,733  863

 7,963  6,539  272

 8,572  8,361  269

 707  663  76

 524  350  25

 1,335  1,054  2,255

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex
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 39,683

 50,735

 48,898

 48,555

 46,458

 55,003

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 101

 2,109

 7,936

 7,577

 19,145

 996

 574

 1,245

 182

 906

 25,717

 6,641

 14,356

 764

 433

 1,736

 152

 873

 6,675

 20,283

 18,636

 631

 412

 1,236

 119

 1,879

 9,090

 21,229

 13,201

 1,007

 559

 1,471

 158

 1,271

 6,674

 8,521

 27,370

 606

 564

 1,294

 198

 796

 37,605

 7,377

 5,938

 769

 450

 1,870

 22,208  16,555  920

 29,740  19,714  1,281

 27,120  20,676  1,102

 27,040  20,368  1,147

 25,623  19,495  1,340

 32,457  20,967  1,579

 52  47  2

 1,110  948  51

 4,546  3,269  121

 4,270  3,161  146

 10,868  8,016  261

 523  444  29

 311  254  9

 528  416  301

 113  66  3

 509  380  17

 15,675  9,591  451

 3,729  2,801  111

 8,296  5,880  180

 442  299  23

 273  155  5

 703  542  491

 93  55  4

 490  364  19

 3,744  2,825  106

 11,285  8,675  323

 10,407  7,963  266

 360  243  28

 236  161  15

 505  390  341

 67  48  4

 1,027  812  40

 5,097  3,869  124

 11,923  8,961  345

 7,438  5,552  211

 529  446  32

 323  210  26

 636  470  365

 92  59  7

 672  553  46

 3,761  2,767  146

 4,759  3,591  171

 15,231  11,653  486

 333  242  31

 315  236  13

 460  394  440

 116  73  9

 425  353  18

 23,131  13,828  646

 4,150  3,088  139

 3,237  2,597  104

 404  320  45

 273  164  13

 721  544  605

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  289,332       
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 46,077

 32,965

 35,031

 31,809

 44,435

 9,708

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 106

 1,685

 532

 3,727

 38,526

 451

 256

 794

 92

 675

 1,088

 2,456

 27,686

 277

 134

 557

 101

 817

 415

 5,721

 26,967

 291

 103

 616

 78

 1,494

 505

 7,042

 21,565

 369

 205

 551

 123

 1,088

 370

 3,481

 38,073

 365

 172

 763

 31

 508

 1,353

 1,631

 5,735

 162

 63

 225

 22,715  22,561  801

 16,602  15,785  578

 17,591  16,833  607

 15,290  15,919  600

 22,037  21,463  935

 4,609  4,895  204

 58  47  1

 886  764  35

 233  291  8

 1,899  1,766  62

 19,029  19,055  442

 222  214  15

 116  133  7

 272  291  231

 45  46  1

 356  309  10

 493  582  13

 1,231  1,197  28

 14,081  13,245  360

 130  128  19

 69  64  1

 197  214  146

 50  49  2

 447  353  17

 167  239  9

 2,854  2,799  68

 13,691  12,971  305

 147  128  16

 43  55  5

 192  239  185

 43  33  2

 748  710  36

 218  281  6

 3,508  3,423  111

 10,314  10,969  282

 174  190  5

 97  105  3

 188  208  155

 59  62  2

 579  481  28

 165  203  2

 1,746  1,656  79

 19,025  18,501  547

 154  181  30

 82  85  5

 227  294  242

 14  16  1

 259  239  10

 641  690  22

 794  811  26

 2,718  2,947  70

 74  83  5

 34  27  2

 75  82  68

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  200,025       
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 37,313

 29,645

 38,203

 42,927

 36,204

 22,797

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 87

 2,987

 2,064

 6,790

 21,415

 1,013

 639

 2,318

 114

 1,094

 5,214

 5,356

 14,594

 592

 345

 2,336

 115

 1,125

 1,969

 16,784

 15,136

 588

 384

 2,102

 103

 2,809

 2,673

 18,465

 14,995

 818

 591

 2,473

 122

 1,595

 2,002

 6,633

 22,542

 565

 429

 2,316

 62

 883

 7,107

 5,766

 5,529

 515

 386

 2,549

 17,721  17,669  1,923

 14,150  13,481  2,014

 18,627  17,747  1,829

 20,483  20,234  2,210

 16,580  17,485  2,139

 10,807  9,954  2,036

 45  39  3

 1,488  1,377  122

 933  1,096  35

 3,532  3,098  160

 10,353  10,693  369

 458  497  58

 305  303  31

 607  566  1,145

 51  56  7

 525  523  46

 2,624  2,444  146

 2,778  2,455  123

 7,187  7,134  273

 291  261  40

 193  138  14

 501  470  1,365

 61  49  5

 547  536  42

 919  1,009  41

 8,862  7,646  276

 7,274  7,575  287

 278  282  28

 184  181  19

 502  469  1,131

 54  46  3

 1,370  1,350  89

 1,165  1,452  56

 9,500  8,543  422

 7,145  7,599  251

 399  379  40

 284  280  27

 566  585  1,322

 63  51  8

 767  763  65

 920  1,045  37

 3,456  3,039  138

 10,431  11,637  474

 247  252  66

 221  188  20

 475  510  1,331

 28  33  1

 461  402  20

 3,697  3,215  195

 3,019  2,640  107

 2,617  2,817  95

 229  260  26

 217  159  10

 539  428  1,582

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  207,089       


